Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Keeping it simple
MOVI4R-U® in IP54
Frequency inverters
2
MOVI4R-U® frequency inverters offer the ideal solution for simple applications in drive
technology. Without any unnecessary additional features, the focus of SEW-EURODRIVE
for MOVI4R-U® is on the essentials: the simple open-loop speed control of asynchronous

More information will be available soon at
MOVI4R-U® frequency inverters in IP54
MOVI4R-U® frequency inverters
3
Technical data:
Voltage supply VAC: 1x 200 … 240 ± 10%
MOVI4R-U® type Power
[kW]
Output current
[A]
Degree of
protection
Dimensions W x H x D
[mm]
MUWA025-231-S00-00 0.25 1.2
IP54 70 x 191 x 176MUWA037-231-S00-00 0.37 2.0
MUWA055-231-S00-00/PF 0.55 2.7
Input frequency Hz: 50 … 60 ± 5%
Voltage supply VAC: 3x 200 … 240 ± 10%
MOVI4R-U® type Power
[kW]
Output current
[A]
Degree of
protection
Dimensions W x H x D
[mm]
MUWA025-233-S00-00 0.25 1.2
IP54 70 x 191 x 176MUWA037-233-S00-00 0.37 2.0
MUWA055-233-S00-00 0.55 2.7
Input frequency Hz: 50 … 60 ± 5%
Voltage supply VAC: 3x 380 … 500 ± 10%
MOVI4R-U® type Power
[kW]
Output current
[A]
Degree of
protection
Dimensions W x H x D
[mm]
MUWA025-503-S00-00 0.25 0.7
IP54 70 x 191 x 176
MUWA037-503-S00-00 0.37 1.1
MUWA055-503-S00-00 0.55 1.6
MUWA075-503-S00-00/PF 0.75 1.7
MUWA110-503-S00-00/PF 1.1 2.5
Input frequency Hz: 50 … 60 ± 5%
Voltage supply VAC: 3x 380 … 400 ± 10%
MOVI4R-U® type Power
[kW]
Output current
[A]
Degree of
protection
Dimensions W x H x D
[mm]
MUWA075-403-S00-00 0.75 1.7 IP54 70 x 191 x 176
Input frequency Hz: 50 … 60 ± 5%
news
news
SEW-EURODRIVE